
 
  
 
 
 

Tentative Class Schedule 
 
 

DATE       TOPICS                                                                      ASSIGNMENTS DUE 
Tuesday June 24 Appendix L  
Wednesday June 25 1.4, 1.1, 1.2, 1.3  
Thursday June 26 1.5, 1.6 Homework #1   

Tuesday July 1 2.1, 2.2, 2.3 Quiz #1 
Wednesday July 2 2.4, 2.5  

Thursday July 3 Review 
3.1 

Homework #2 

Tuesday July 8 Test 1 
3.2 

 

Wednesday July 9 3.3, 3.4  
Thursday July 10 4.1 Homework #3 
Tuesday July 15 4.2, 4.3, 4.4 Quiz #2 
Wednesday July 16 5.1, 5.2, 5.3  

Thursday July 17 5.4 
Review 

Homework #4 

Tuesday July 22 Test 2 
6.1, 6.2 

 

Wednesday July 23 6.3, 6.4, 7.1 – 7.4  
Thursday July 24 6.6, 8.1 – 8.4 Homework #5 

Tuesday July 29 10.1, 10.2, 10.3 Quiz #3 
Wednesday July 30 Review  
Thursday July 31 Final Exam  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 


